
Northern Illinois Men's Amateur Golf Association 

Tournament Results

Tournament Name  Seniors

Division High Division

Golf Course St. Andrews

Tournament Date June 27, 2012

Golf Course Slope/Ratings 67.0 / 112

Gift Cert Gross Net

# Place Winner Names City Winnings Score Score

12225 1st Gross Zdarsky, George Broadview 125.00$   76 62

12226 1st Net Walsh, William Willow Springs 125.00$   80 65*

12227 2nd (t) Yedinak, Robert Wheeling 80.00$     81 65

12228 2nd (t) Brandhorst, David St. Charles 80.00$     84 65

12229 2nd (t) Stinich, Wesley Westchester 80.00$     86 65

12230 5th (t) Zdarsky, Mike North Riverside 50.00$     82 66

12231 5th (t) Mckirahan, Doug Hoffman Estates 50.00$     84 66

12232 5th (t) Johnston, John Crystal Lake 50.00$     89 66

12233 8th Melaniphy, Joe Homer Glen 30.00$     83 67

12234 9th (t) Arendt, Robert Buffalo Grove 20.00$     83 69

12235 9th (t) Samoska, Dennis Crest Hill 20.00$     87 69

12236 9th (t) Serola, John Arlington Heights 20.00$     87 69

Total Payout 730.00$   

* won on 2nd playoff hole

Tournament Director(s) Total Golfers 38

John Johnston Tom Gearhart

Doug McKirahan

Brian Alberts

Mark Heinsohn

Skin Game Results
Hole/Skin Player Amount Paid at event Mailed

3 Robert Yedinak $32 x

4 George Zdarsky $32 x

6 Doug McKirahan $32 x

8 Claude Childers $32 x

13 Bob Arendt $32 x

18 Bill Griffin $32 x



Seniors Score Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 In

June 27, 2012 Gross Net Adj Par 4 4 3 4 4 4 3 5 4 35 5 4 3 4 5 3 4 4 4 36

High Division Hcp Note 71

Zdarsky, George 14 76 62 76 Tourn 4 4 3 3 4 4 2 4 4 32 6 6 4 4 7 3 5 5 4 44

Walsh, William 15 80 65 80 4 5 4 4 3 4 3 4 4 35 5 6 4 5 6 4 5 4 6 45

Yedinak, Robert 16 81 65 81 4 4 2 4 4 5 3 6 4 36 6 5 4 5 7 4 4 5 5 45

Brandhorst, David 19 84 65 84 5 4 3 4 5 5 3 6 5 40 6 5 4 4 6 4 5 4 6 44

Stinich, Wesley 21 86 65 86 6 6 4 4 4 4 3 4 6 41 6 5 4 6 5 5 6 4 4 45

Zdarsky, Mike 16 82 66 82 Tourn 6 4 4 5 5 5 3 5 5 42 5 4 4 4 5 4 4 5 5 40

Mckirahan, Doug 18 84 66 84 Tourn 4 5 4 4 4 3 4 5 5 38 6 6 3 5 6 4 5 5 6 46

Johnston, John 23 89 66 89 4 4 3 4 4 6 4 6 5 40 6 6 3 4 8 4 5 7 6 49

Melaniphy, Joe 16 83 67 83 4 4 4 5 5 5 4 5 4 40 5 6 4 4 5 5 5 4 5 43

Arendt, Robert 14 83 69 83 4 4 3 4 6 5 4 5 5 40 5 6 5 3 6 4 5 5 4 43

Samoska, Dennis 18 87 69 87 5 5 4 4 5 5 4 5 5 42 6 5 3 4 7 5 5 5 5 45

Serola, John 18 87 69 86 4 4 3 4 6 4 4 5 5 39 8 6 6 5 5 3 5 4 6 48

Heinsohn, Mark 18 88 70 88 Tourn 4 6 5 4 4 4 5 6 5 43 7 6 4 5 6 4 5 4 4 45

DiCosola, Nick 20 90 70 90 Tourn 4 6 3 5 5 5 4 6 6 44 5 5 5 5 6 4 6 5 5 46

Robbins, Roy 15 87 72 87 4 6 4 6 6 4 3 6 5 44 5 6 4 5 6 4 5 4 4 43

Koenigs, Dave 26 98 72 96 5 6 4 4 6 4 6 6 5 46 6 6 4 4 10 3 5 6 8 52

Boksha, Terry 14 87 73 87 5 6 4 5 5 4 5 6 5 45 5 6 4 5 6 4 4 4 4 42

Peters, Doug 15 88 73 86 6 5 4 9 4 4 5 6 4 47 5 5 4 4 5 5 5 4 4 41

Koranda, Ken 16 89 73 89 Tourn 4 5 5 6 4 5 3 6 6 44 6 5 4 4 5 4 5 5 7 45

Barkow, Ted 19 92 73 92 4 5 4 5 5 5 5 6 4 43 5 7 4 6 6 5 5 5 6 49

Schultz, William 19 92 73 92 6 5 4 4 5 5 4 6 5 44 7 4 5 5 7 4 6 5 5 48

Alberts, Brian 21 94 73 94 Tourn 5 6 4 4 4 6 4 5 5 43 6 7 4 6 7 4 6 5 6 51

Levy, Cliff 23 96 73 96 Tourn 5 6 4 6 4 5 5 8 5 48 6 5 3 6 8 4 6 5 5 48

Belanski, Rich 29 102 73 100 6 5 7 5 6 5 4 6 5 49 7 6 5 6 7 4 6 5 7 53

Childers, Claude 13 87 74 87 5 5 4 6 5 5 5 3 5 43 6 6 4 4 5 3 6 5 5 44

Kuhn, Charles 15 89 74 89 4 5 3 7 6 5 3 6 6 45 7 6 3 5 5 4 5 4 5 44

Riemer, Ray 15 89 74 89 5 6 4 7 5 5 4 6 6 48 4 5 3 4 5 4 5 5 6 41

Scott, Roger 20 94 74 94 Tourn 5 8 5 4 7 4 2 5 6 46 6 5 4 6 5 5 5 5 7 48

Minakovic, Stephen 15 90 75 88 Tourn 8 4 5 5 5 4 3 5 5 44 4 8 4 4 6 4 5 5 6 46

Wojcik, Jim 28 103 75 101 5 7 4 10 6 5 6 6 6 55 7 6 4 6 6 4 6 5 4 48

Zicha, Mike 13 89 76 89 5 5 4 4 4 5 4 5 5 41 5 7 4 5 6 4 7 6 4 48

Masciola, Mark 16 92 76 92 7 6 7 4 5 4 3 5 6 47 6 6 4 5 6 3 7 4 4 45

Leiber, Rick 19 96 77 92 7 5 4 7 3 4 5 6 5 46 4 5 5 6 8 3 8 5 6 50



Seniors Score Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 In

June 27, 2012 Gross Net Adj Par 4 4 3 4 4 4 3 5 4 35 5 4 3 4 5 3 4 4 4 36

High Division Hcp Note 71

Lombardi, Sal SR. 26 104 78 101 8 6 4 4 6 5 5 6 7 51 6 9 4 5 7 4 7 6 5 53

Larsen, Ken 18 97 79 91 6 4 4 5 5 5 4 10 6 49 7 5 4 4 8 3 6 5 6 48

Griffin, Bill 19 98 79 96 5 7 6 4 7 4 4 9 6 52 6 6 3 4 6 4 7 7 3 46

Ivonavitch, Rick 18 100 82 100 Tourn 5 6 4 7 6 5 4 6 7 50 5 6 5 7 7 4 5 5 6 50

Dilling, Bruce 14 99 85 99 7 6 4 5 6 6 4 5 7 50 6 6 4 5 6 4 6 6 6 49

Sartor, Curtis 15 105 90 97 New 6 4 5 8 4 4 6 4 6 47 6 6 4 4 9 12 6 6 5 58



NIMAGA
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67.0 / 112    

Mem # Gross Adjusted

Alberts, Brian 94 94

Arendt, Robert 83 83

Barkow, Ted 92 92

Belanski, Rich 100 100

Boksha, Terry 87 87

Brandhorst, David 84 84

Childers, Claude 87 87

DiCosola, Nick 90 90

Dilling, Bruce 99 99

Griffin, Bill 96 96

Heinsohn, Mark 88 88

Ivonavitch, Rick 100 100

Johnston, John 89 89

Koenigs, Dave 96 96

Koranda, Ken 89 89

Kuhn, Charles 89 89

Larsen, Ken 91 91

Leiber, Rick 92 92

Levy, Cliff 96 96

Lombardi, Sal SR. 101 101

Masciola, Mark 92 92

Mckirahan, Doug 84 84

Melaniphy, Joe 83 83

Minakovic, Stephen 88 88

Peters, Doug 86 86

Riemer, Ray 89 89

Robbins, Roy 87 87

Samoska, Dennis 87 87

Sartor, Curtis 97 97

Schultz, William 92 92

Scott, Roger 94 94

Serola, John 86 86

Stinich, Wesley 86 86

Walsh, William 80 80

Wojcik, Jim 101 101

Yedinak, Robert 81 81



Zdarsky, George 76 76

Zdarsky, Mike 82 82

Zicha, Mike 89 89


